

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.13577 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	25.05.2023	<u>AVRB,J:</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue takes notice for respondents and seeks time to get instructions. He further represents that according to the instructions received by him no action is under contemplation against the petitioner as on this day. List the matter after six (6) weeks. <u>AVRB,J</u> MH	

--	--	--	--