

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos.13577 of 2023 and 28384 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4.	10.11.2025	<u>TRR, J</u> List the matter after one (1) week along with W.P. No.28384 of 2025. _____ TRR,J Harin	